
FJORD - CREAM/BLACK - 140X200 CM

A fjord or fiord is a long, narrow inlet with steep sides or
cliffs, created by a glacier. This design is inspired by the
Norwegian coastline and it’s estimated 1,200 fjords. This
shaggy rug is made with New Zealand wool for great
quality and a soft feel. The Fjord collection is handmade
in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: White, Dusty White/Black, Black/White, Dusty
White, Pale Sand

SIZES:

4’x6’

5’x8’

6’x9’

8’x10’

9’x12’

PRICES:

$395.00

$795.00

$1,095.00

$1,595.00

$2,095.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


