NORDIC KNOTS



E IODD	CREAM/BI	$\Lambda \cap V$	140V200	\sim M

A fjord or fiord is a long, narrow inlet with steep sides or cliffs, created by a glacier. This design is inspired by the Norwegian coastline and it's estimated 1,200 fjords. This shaggy rug is made with New Zealand wool for great quality and a soft feel. The Fjord collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: White, Dusty White/Black, Black/White, Dusty White, Pale Sand

SIZES:	PRICES:

4'x6'	\$395.00
5'x8'	\$795.00
6'x9'	\$1,095.00
8'x10'	\$1,595.00

\$2,095.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM

9'x12'